
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 
12 

22 

8 

25 

30 

Name 
HUNGER Christian 

HENRICI Peter 

BEYER Thomas 

ZISSLER Bernd 

HETKE Thomas 

Best Tm 
2:27.629 

2:28.562 

2:29.445 

2:41.116 

3:11.990 

In Lap 
3 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.933 

1.816 

13.487 

44.361 

Gap 

0.933 

0.883 

11.671 

30.874 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

4 

3 
 

Sorted on best lap time
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EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025 
Session 

GRUPPO 1 - STRADALE SESSION 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:32:21 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

03/09/2025 09:30 


